
Bidder BASE BID ALTERNATE 1 ALTERNATE 2 ALTERNATE 3 ALTERNATE 4 ALTERNATE 5 ALTERNATE 6 ALTERNATE 7 ALTERNATE 9 ALTERNATE 10

1 Longhorn Tejas Property Builders, 
LLC $2,479,716.36 $12,914.00 $15,438.50 $16,912.50 $24,172.50 $86,740.23 $30,240.65 $17,159.79 $11,793.11 $27,439.39 

Submitt ed:  7/31/20   1:56:12 PM

2 Straight Line Management $2,662,556.00 $9,338.00 $10,166.00 $4,980.00 $8,040.00 $20,563.00 $22,247.00 $12,132.00 $12,048.00 $74,271.00 
Submitt ed:  7/31/2020  1:30:14 PM

3 Crownhill Builders, Inc. $2,699,000.00 $10,856.00 $12,082.00 $13,167.00 $18,069.00 $73,647.87 $43,189.00 $1,981.00 $1,795.00 $27,197.00 
Submitted:  7/31/2020  1:32:43 PM

4 J. Sanchez Contracting, Inc. $2,729,260.44 $3,848.83 $3,160.87 $2,477.32 $3,462.96 $69,505.98 $40,792.57 $998.87 $1,323.00 $2,246.90 

Submitt ed: 7/31/2020 1:36:37 PM

5 Davila Construction, INC. $2,919,761.21 $5,650.00 $4,766.00 $3,650.00 $4,250.00 $22,500.00 $41,250.00 $12,225.00 $12,250.00 $3,250.00 
Submitt ed: 7/31/2020  1:50:19 PM

6 WLE Landscape and Irrigation $2,946,819.17 $6,928.00 $7,962.88 $8,272.88 $13,034.64 $70,749.18 $26,321.15 $1,681.14 $1,997.56 $18,590.16 
Submitted: 7/31/2020  1:45:16 PM

7 CGC General Contractors, Inc. $3,046,000.00 $8,646.21 $9,411.86 $10,963.12 $15,623.55 $67,915.67 $39,860.39 $1,883.00 $1,705.50 $20,062.60 
Submitt ed:  7/31/2020  1:52:26 PM

8 MARC3, LLC $3,087,032.82 $6,911.00 $3,480.00 $8,034.00 $12,972.00 $76,283.00 $44,700.00 $10,110.00 $10,040.00 $19,747.20 
Submitt ed:  7/31/2020  1:40:23 PM

9 D. Wilson Construction $3,093,295.00 $8,940.00 $9,590.00 $5,630.00 $7,760.00 123580. $39,430.00 $3,550.00 $2,750.00 $20,330.00 
Submitted:  7/31/2020  1:57:42 PM

10 Clearfield Construction, LLC $3,642,768.00 $10,000.00 $11,900.00 $14,400.00 $19,500.00 $78,800.00 $46,200.00 $13,500.00 $12,600.00 $27,300.00 

Submitt ed: 7/31/2020 1:30:38 PM
Bids opened at: 7/31/2020 2:00:14 PM

Engineers Estimate

Total Bids

AMLT $

AMLT %

Average Bid

$13,300.00 

$12,080.00 

$5,671.00 

$11,958.45 

$10,134.48 

$7,155.00 

$3,641.56 

$12,579.00 

$7,280.00 

$2,930,710.90

ALTERNATE 8

$7,315.00 

7.37%

APPARENT LOW BIDDERS
Lockwood & Dignowity Parks

Bid Summary

$2,150,000.00

10

$182,839.64
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