## APPARENT LOW BIDDERS Lockwood & Dignowity Parks

ımmary							
Engineers Estimate	\$2,150,000.00						
Total Bids	10						
AMLT \$	\$182,839.64						
AMLT %	7.37%						
Average Bid	\$2,930,710.90						

	n: 11	DACE DID		*! TEN!! * TE 3	ALTERNATE S	ALTERNATE A	ALTERNIATE E				41 TERMATE 0	41 TERMATE 10
	Bidder	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	ALTERNATE 3	ALTERNATE 4	ALTERNATE 5	ALTERNATE 6	ALTERNATE 7	ALTERNATE 8	ALTERNATE 9	ALTERNATE 10
1	Longhorn Tejas Property Builders, LLC	\$2,479,716.36	\$12,914.00	\$15,438.50	\$16,912.50	\$24,172.50	\$86,740.23	\$30,240.65	\$17,159.79	\$7,315.00	\$11,793.11	\$27,439.39
	Submitted: 7/31/20 1:56:12 PM											
												l
Ξ												
2	Straight Line Management	\$2,662,556.00	\$9,338.00	\$10,166.00	\$4,980.00	\$8,040.00	\$20,563.00	\$22,247.00	\$12,132.00	\$7,280.00	\$12,048.00	\$74,271.00
	Submitt ed: 7/31/2020 1:30:14 PM											
3	Crownhill Builders, Inc.	\$2,699,000.00	\$10,856.00	\$12,082.00	\$13,167.00	\$18,069.00	\$73,647.87	\$43,189.00	\$1,981.00	\$12,579.00	\$1,795.00	\$27,197.00
	Submitted: 7/31/2020 1:32:43 PM											
4	J. Sanchez Contracting, Inc.	\$2,729,260.44	\$3,848.83	\$3,160.87	\$2,477.32	\$3,462.96	\$69,505.98	\$40,792.57	\$998.87	\$3,641.56	\$1,323.00	\$2,246.90
	Submitt ed: 7/31/2020 1:36:37 PM											
-	Submitted: 7/31/2020 1.30.37 PW	l.					I.	I.		I.	I.	I
5	Davila Construction, INC.	\$2,919,761.21	\$5,650.00	\$4,766.00	\$3,650.00	\$4,250.00	\$22,500.00	\$41,250.00	\$12,225.00	\$7,155.00	\$12,250.00	\$3,250.00
	Submitt ed: 7/31/2020 1:50:19 PM											
6	WLE Landscape and Irrigation	\$2,946,819.17	\$6,928.00	\$7,962.88	\$8,272.88	\$13,034.64	\$70,749.18	\$26,321.15	\$1,681.14	\$10,134.48	\$1,997.56	\$18,590.16
	Submitted: 7/31/2020 1:45:16 PM											
7	CGC General Contractors, Inc.	\$3,046,000.00	\$8,646.21	\$9,411.86	\$10,963.12	\$15,623.55	\$67,915.67	\$39,860.39	\$1,883.00	\$11,958.45	\$1,705.50	\$20,062.60
	Submitt ed: 7/31/2020 1:52:26 PM											
	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		•	•	
Ω	MARC3, LLC	\$3,087,032.82	\$6,911.00	\$3,480.00	\$8,034.00	\$12,972.00	\$76,283.00	\$44,700.00	\$10,110.00	\$5,671.00	\$10,040.00	\$19,747.20
١	*	ψ5,007,032.62	ψυ,911.00	ψ5,400.00	ψυ,034.00	Ψ12,972.00	ψ10,263.00	ψ44,700.00	ψ10,110.00	Ψ3,071.00	\$10,040.00	ψ13,747.20
	Submitted: 7/31/2020 1:40:23 PM  D. Wilson Construction	\$3.093.295.00	\$8,940.00	\$9.590.00	\$5.630.00	\$7,760.00	123580.	\$39,430.00	\$3.550.00	\$12.080.00	\$2,750.00	\$20.330.00
9		<b></b>	\$8,940.00	φ <del>9,59</del> 0.00	\$5,030.00	\$7,760.00	123580.	\$39,430.00	<b>ა</b> ა,ხას.00	\$12,080.00	\$2,750.00	\$20,330.00
<u>_</u>	Submitted: 7/31/2020 1:57:42 PM											
10	Clearfield Construction, LLC	\$3,642,768.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,900.00	\$14,400.00	\$19,500.00	\$78,800.00	\$46,200.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,300.00	\$12,600.00	\$27,300.00
	Submitted: 7/31/2020 1:30:38 PM											

Bids opened at: 7/31/2020 2:00:14 PM